KRATEGORIE

U13 Madchen

Wertung Punkte
1. |Magdalena Trebo 3
2. |Anna Peroni 2
3. |Rebecca Weissteiner 1
4. | Giulia Morelli 0
Wertung Punkte
1.
2
3i
4.
Wertung Punkte
1.
2:
3 C
4. |
Wertung Punkte
1.
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Gruppe A 1. Set
A Giulia Morelli E Magdalena Trebo 00:08
C Anna Peroni D Rebecca Weissteiner 06:00
A Giulia Morelli C Anna Peroni 00:06
B Magdalena Trebo D Rebecca Weissteiner 06:01
A Giulia Morelli D Rebecca Weissteiner 04:06
B Magdalena Trebo C Anna Peroni 06:05
Gruppe B 1. Set
A B
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B C
Gruppe C 1. Set
A B
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Gruppe D 1. Set
A B
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B D
A D
B C
VIERTELFINALE 1. Set
Halbfinale 1. Set | 2. Set | 3. Set

@ Raiffeisen




